
DIBRUGARH    UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

DIBRUGARH, ASSAM 

Date : 26.07.2019 

 

ADMISSION   NOTIFICATION 

 

 The following candidates are selected provisionally for admission into the M.A./ M.Sc. programme in 

Mathematics for the session 2019-20. The selected candidates are required to appear before the admission 

committee in the department of Mathematics, D.U.  to be held as per the following schedule. 

 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE 

Date Time Category No of Seats 

01.08.2019 10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. Merit List (Reserved for  colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh University) 33 

01.08.2019 2.30 p.m. to 03.30 p.m. Waiting List (Reserved for  colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh 

University) 

If necessary  

05.08.2019 10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. Merit List (Open) 08 

05.08.2019 2.30 p.m. to 03.30 p.m. Waiting List  (Open) If necessary 

05.08.2019 3.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. Endowment Scheme 04 

 

On the day of admission the candidates will have to come with the following documents: 

1. Self attested copy of the online application form. 

2. Self attested copy of all relevant testimonials 

3. Originals of all the relevant testimonials.  



4. PRC 

5. BPL Card whenever applicable. 

6. Caste certificate if applied under reserved category. 

7. DUPGET Score Card 

8. Debit Card/ Credit Card with sufficient amount in the account and sufficient withdrawal limit for admission through 

online mode. 

 

Category A : Reserved for  colleges affiliated to Dibrugarh University 

 

 [80% of Total seats (40), i.e., 32 seats]  + 01 SN*  = 33 seats 

Distribution of seats 

 

MOBC/OBC ST(P) SC ST(H) UR Central Quota 

(LGP + SN)* 

Total 

05 03 02 02 19 02 33 

* LGP = Local Gaon Panchayat ,    SN = Super Numeric 

 

       

 

 Sl. 

No. 

Applicant's Name Community University % of Marks DUPGET Score Final Score  

 

       

 

 

 

MERIT LIST 

     

 

 

       

 

 

 

UNRESERVED 

     

 

 

       

 

 1 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA OBC Dibrugarh 86.07 53.75 66.678  

 2 PANKAJ PALLAVE BORUAH General Dibrugarh 79.43 57.5 66.272  

 



3 KESHAB BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 82.29 52.5 64.416  

 4 RIKU GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 85.36 44.75 60.994  

 5 BISHWAJEET SINGH General Dibrugarh 77.43 48 59.772  

 6 ANKITA KAKOTY General Dibrugarh 78.57 46.25 59.178  

 7 SUBHIKA DAS SC Dibrugarh 82.5 43 58.8  

 8 FAROOQUE ANSARI General Dibrugarh 68.5 51.75 58.45  

 9 PANKAJ GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 77.86 45 58.144  

 10 AJAY GUPTA OBC Dibrugarh 66.93 51 57.372  

 11 ARUNJYOTI GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 77.6 43.75 57.29  

 12 DHURBAJYOTI BHUYAN General Dibrugarh 76.07 43.75 56.678  

 13 ANIMESH  PHUKAN OBC Dibrugarh 82 39.75 56.65  

 14 PARTHA PROTIM  BORAH  MOBC Dibrugarh 66.93 49.5 56.472  

 15 DHIRAJ  SINGH General Dibrugarh 63.07 50.5 55.528  

 16 AMLANDIP SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 89.4 32.75 55.41  

 17 NABA KUMAR BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 85.43 34.5 54.872  

 18 ARINDOM BORA OBC Dibrugarh 75 40.5 54.3  

 19 DHIRAJ BERIA General Dibrugarh 66 46.25 54.15  

 

       

 

 

 

CENTRAL QUOTA  (Local  Gaon  Panchayat) 

    

 

 

       

 

   20 SIUKI SUKANYA BURAGOHAIN OBC Dibrugarh 59.36 27.75 40.394  

       

 

 

 

MOBC/OBC 

     

 

 

       

 

 21 VIKASH GUPTA OBC Dibrugarh  72.86 40 53.144  

 22 BASTAB BORUAH MOBC Dibrugarh  65.79 43.75 52.566  

 23 BIMAN BORBORUAH OBC Dibrugarh  74.93 37.5 52.472  

 



24 SARBANI  GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh  70.29 40.25 52.266  

 25 UDDHAB JYOTI  BARUAH OBC Dibrugarh  63.57 44.5 52.128  

 

       

 

 

 

ST(P) 

     

 

 

       

 

 26 SUNIL PAMEY ST(P) Dibrugarh  59.64 45 50.856  

 27 TIRTHANATH DOLEY ST(P) Dibrugarh  81.29 28.75 49.766  

 28 RISHNA DOLEY ST(P) Dibrugarh  64.5 37 48  

 

       

 

 

 

ST(H) 

     

 

 

       

 

 29 VACANT 

     

 

 30 VACANT 

     

 

 

       

 

 

 

SC 

     

 

 

       

 

 31 DIPIKA ROBI DAS SC Dibrugarh  73 41 53.8  

 32 KURAN  SARKAR SC Dibrugarh 71 26.25 44.15  

 

       

 

 

 

CENTRAL QUOTA  (Super-Numeric) 

    

 

 

      

 

 33 MOHITUSH  GOWALA MOBC Dibrugarh 74.29 28.75 46.966 Tea Tribes 

 

       

 

 

 

WAITING LIST 

     

 

 

       

 

 1 GOPAL SARMAH General Dibrugarh  91.6 29 54.04  

 2 ANANYA MEDHI General Dibrugarh  83.21 33.75 53.534  

 



3 NAHIDA BEGUM General Dibrugarh  74 39.5 53.3  

 4 PRIYANKI HAZARIKA General Dibrugarh  76.71 36.5 52.584  

 5 PAKHI GONDHIA General Dibrugarh 66.29 43.25 52.466  

 6 PARISMRITA DUTTA General Dibrugarh   67 42.5 52.3  

 7 SHIVA SHAH OBC Dibrugarh 70.1 37.5 50.54  

 8 AMINA BHARALI General Dibrugarh 74.14 34.75 50.506  

 9 BASIT RAHMAN General Dibrugarh 79.7 30.75 50.33  

 10 SILKA RANI BORA OBC Dibrugarh 82 28.5 49.9  

 11 JUGOSMRITA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 66.36 38.5 49.644  

 12 FAIJAL  SIDDIQUE General Dibrugarh 53.71 46.5 49.384  

 13 PARTHA PRATIM BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 67.5 37.25 49.35  

 14 BANASHREE KHANIKAR OBC Dibrugarh 71.9 33.25 48.71  

 15 SUNIT  KONWAR OBC Dibrugarh 74.5 31 48.4  

 16 SOMIRAN BORUAH OBC Dibrugarh 62 39 48.2  

 17 HIMASISH NAG General Dibrugarh 62.57 38.5 48.128  

 18 MINTU GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 64.07 37.25 47.978  

 19 MONOJ  TAMULI General Dibrugarh 67.57 34.75 47.878  

 20 SUMON KAR OBC Dibrugarh 84 23 47.4  

 21 SOURABH DUTTA General Dibrugarh 68.7 33 47.28  

 22 ANGANA PUZARI General Dibrugarh 65.07 35.25 47.178  

 23 CHAYANIKA DEORI ST(P) Dibrugarh 73.1 29.75 47.09  

 24 ANKITA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 63.43 35.75 46.822  

 25 BISAL   BORMAN OBC Dibrugarh 61.36 36 46.144  

 26 DIRIJA PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh 63.43 34.5 46.072  

 27 JUGAL KISHORE SAIKIA General Dibrugarh 66.29 32.5 46.016  

 28 KALYANI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh 70.93 29 45.772  

 29 PALLAB JYOTI GOGOI MOBC Dibrugarh 74.4 26.5 45.66  

 



30 MONMAYURI DEVI General Dibrugarh 69.36 29.5 45.444  

 31 VIVEK TIWARI General Dibrugarh 54.64 39.25 45.406  

 32 MONMAYURI BARUAH OBC Dibrugarh 66 31.25 45.15  

 33 TOLAN GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 63 33 45  

 34 UTPAL MISHONG ST(P) Dibrugarh 66.14 30.25 44.606  

 35 BHARATI DEVI General Dibrugarh 66.9 29.25 44.31  

 36 TRISHNA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 65.07 30.25 44.178  

 37 NEEHARIKA BARHAI General Dibrugarh 64.35 29.75 43.59  

 38 LILIBON LEKHARU OBC Dibrugarh 70.21 25.75 43.534  

 39 PULIN  CHUTIA OBC Dibrugarh 66.43 28.25 43.522  

 40 ARCHITA GOSWAMI General Dibrugarh 80.6 18.75 43.49  

 41 SUMPI CHANGMAI OBC Dibrugarh 70.36 25 43.144  

 42 PARTHA PRATIM GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 60.6 31.25 42.99  

 43 VICTORIA PRIYOM BASUMATARY ST(P) Dibrugarh 60.43 31.25 42.922  

 44 SADIKUL HUSSAIN General Dibrugarh 63.57 29 42.828  

 45 GOURANGA SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 74 22 42.8  

 46 SUMIT BORGOHAIN OBC Dibrugarh 63.5 28.75 42.65  

 47 BISHAKHA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 64.6 28 42.64  

 48 MILON  BORAH MOBC Dibrugarh 62.7 29.25 42.63  

 49 HIRAKJYOTI CHETIA MOBC Dibrugarh 68.93 25 42.572  

 50 JINTU KOIRI Others Dibrugarh 60.5 30 42.2  

 51 HELIPS MILI ST(P) Dibrugarh 64.79 26.5 41.816  

 52 KOUSHIK DUTTA General Dibrugarh 66.5 24.75 41.45  

 53 JAHNABI SAIKIA MOBC Dibrugarh 67.86 23.5 41.244  

 54 SUMI  PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh 64.07 26 41.228  

 55 PALLAB SARMA General Dibrugarh 68.5 22.75 41.05  

 56 ANGSHUMAN HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh 65.1 25 41.04  

 



57 BISHNU PRASHAD SC Dibrugarh 64.29 25.5 41.016  

 58 ANGITA BORBORA General Dibrugarh 68 23 41  

 59 SWETA PAUL OBC Dibrugarh 64.86 25 40.944  

 60 PAPORI CHUTIA OBC Dibrugarh 59.14 28.75 40.906  

 61 PARISMITA BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 73.79 18.75 40.766  

 62 KUMAR SANU PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh 60.29 27.75 40.766  

 63 JUNALI ACHARYYA General Dibrugarh 72 19.75 40.65  

 64 SURAJ  GOSWAMI General Dibrugarh 64.64 24.5 40.556  

 65 REETURAJ MORAN OBC Dibrugarh 69.7 21 40.48  

 66 HARISH PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh 64.64 23.5 39.956  

 67 BARSHA RANI HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh 68 21.25 39.95  

 68 MOLOYA PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh 61.79 25.25 39.866  

 69 TRISHNA NEWAR OBC Dibrugarh 63.93 23.75 39.822  

 70 SUBHASISH SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 62.5 24.5 39.7  

 71 BHASKAR JYOTI LANGI OBC Dibrugarh 77.8 14.25 39.67  

 72 JEEMONI HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh 60.93 25.25 39.522  

 73 DEVAJANI MILI  ST(P) Dibrugarh 62 24.5 39.5  

 74 NOMI DUTTA OBC Dibrugarh 65.36 22.25 39.494  

 75 KAUSTABH DAS SC Dibrugarh 63.29 23.5 39.416  

 76 SHYAMANTA BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 61.29 24.75 39.366  

 77 SAMIRON BORAH MOBC Dibrugarh 62.57 23.75 39.278  

 78 ABHISHEK PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh 62.57 23.75 39.278  

 79 SIMI BHUYAN OBC Dibrugarh 60.1 25.25 39.19  

 80 ARNAB  CHETIA OBC Dibrugarh 63.79 22.25 38.866  

 81 ANUPAM KALITA General Dibrugarh 61.86 23.5 38.844  

 82 PARAN BORUAH OBC Dibrugarh 73.57 15.5 38.728  

 83 JITU URANG OBC Dibrugarh 59.57 24.75 38.678  

 



84 PARTHA PRATIM SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 60.64 23.25 38.206  

 85 CHOU WALICKTA SINGKAI ST(H) Dibrugarh 56 26.25 38.15  

 86 SHEHNAZ BEGUM General Dibrugarh 50.93 29.25 37.922  

 87 PULAKESH BHATTACHARJEE General Dibrugarh 64.3 20.25 37.87  

 88 PALLABI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh 60.36 22.25 37.494  

 89 PRIYANKA MAZUMDER SC Dibrugarh 56.07 25 37.428  

 90 PUJA DUTTA General Dibrugarh 58.14 22.75 36.906  

 91 ANUJA KUMARI General Dibrugarh 62.33 19.75 36.782  

 92 SATYAJIT BHUYAN OBC Dibrugarh 64.64 18 36.656  

 93 MUNIN SHARMA General Dibrugarh 55.86 23.5 36.444  

 94 MADHURJYA PAYUN ST(P) Dibrugarh 63.57 18 36.228  

 95 PRIYA KURMI MOBC Dibrugarh 59.71 20.5 36.184  

 96 ANAMIKA CHELLENG ST(P) Dibrugarh 56.57 22.5 36.128  

 97 NIHARIKA DUARAH MOBC Dibrugarh 58.93 20.75 36.022  

 98 HIMANGSHU PROTIM GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 52.86 24.5 35.844  

 99 GOBIN THAPA OBC Dibrugarh 69 13.25 35.55  

 100 RANI BORUAH General Dibrugarh 64.4 16 35.36  

 101 AMRIT SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 50.57 24.5 34.928  

 102 AKSHAY KUMAR HAZONG ST(P) Dibrugarh 60.57 17.5 34.728  

 103 LAXMI BASKOTA OBC Dibrugarh 68 12 34.4  

 104 BIDYUT BIKASH BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 60.71 15.5 33.584  

 105 LIZARANI  SAIKIA MOBC Dibrugarh 60.71 15.25 33.434  

 106 DIPANKAR DAS SC Dibrugarh 56.5 18 33.4  

 107 DIPAK KUMAL OBC Dibrugarh 74.64 5.5 33.156  

 108 LOKHYASHREE BORAH SC Dibrugarh 47.86 22 32.344  

 109 JUN MONI GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 53.71 17.75 32.134  

 110 DIKSHA BARUAH OBC Dibrugarh 56.21 16 32.084  

 



111 PURNIMA JAISI General Dibrugarh 65 10 32  

 112 DEEPJYOTI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh 60.14 13 31.856  

 113 KUNLEEKPHRA HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh 59.7 13.25 31.83  

 114 GANGADHAR DEORI ST(P) Dibrugarh 62.75 10.5 31.4  

 115 SIKHA JYOTI TANTI MOBC Dibrugarh 62.7 10.5 31.38  

 116 LALIT RAMCHIARY ST(P) Dibrugarh 53.67 16.25 31.218  

 117 RIYA DUTTA OBC Dibrugarh 47.57 18.75 30.278  

 118 CHANGLUNG OJA PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh 52.86 14.5 29.844  

 119 TULYA JYOTI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh 69.86 1.25 28.694  

 120 SHIBANI HAZARIKA MOBC Dibrugarh 52.93 12.25 28.522  

 121 KALLOL BIKASH HAZARIKA ST(P) Dibrugarh 52.36 9 26.344  

 122 DRISTIRUPA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 50.93 5.75 23.822  

 123 BINOD HAZARIKA General Dibrugarh 6.57 35.25 23.778  

 124 SAMUJWAL  SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 6.2 34 22.88  

 125 PRIYANSHU PHUKAN OBC Dibrugarh 46.64 4 21.056  

  

Category B  : OPEN 

[20% of Total seats (40), i.e., 08 seats]  

  

Distribution of seats 

 

MOBC/OBC ST(P) SC ST(H) UR Total 

01 01 01 01 04 08 

  



Sl. 

No. Applicant's Name Community University DUPGET Score 

     

 
MERIT LIST 

   

     

 
UNRESERVED 

   

     1 FAIJAL  SIDDIQUE General Dibrugarh  46.5 

2 INDUNESI SAIKIA General Gauhati 44.75 

3 PAKHI GONDHIA General Dibrugarh 43.25 

4 PARISMRITA DUTTA General Dibrugarh 42.5 

     

     

 
MOBC/OBC 

   

     5 JOY PRAKASH MEDHI OBC Cotton 40.75 

     

 
SC 

   

     6 BISHNU PRASHAD SC Dibrugarh 25.5 

     

 
ST(P) 

   

7 VICTORIA PRIYOM BASUMATARY ST(P) Dibrugarh 31.25 

     

 
ST(H) 

   

     8 SARPANGRI TOKBI ST(H) Assam  12.5 

     



     

 
WAITING LIST 

   

     1 DELDAR ALI General Gauhati 41.5 

2 HAFIZA AKTARA AHMED General Gauhati 41.25 

3 HUMAYAN KOBIR General Gauhati 40.75 

4 UTPAL DAS General Gauhati 40.25 

5 NAHIDA BEGUM General Dibrugarh  39.5 

6 VIVEK TIWARI General Dibrugarh 39.25 

7 SOMIRAN BORUAH OBC Dibrugarh 39 

8 JUGOSMRITA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 38.5 

9 HIMASISH NAG General Dibrugarh 38.5 

10 JAYPRAKASH SARMA General Gauhati 38.25 

11 DIGANTA  KUMAR OBC Gauhati 38 

12 SHIVA SHAH OBC Dibrugarh 37.5 

13 SAGAR UPADHAYA General Cotton  37.5 

14 PARTHA PRATIM BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 37.25 

15 MINTU GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 37.25 

16 PRIYANKI HAZARIKA General Dibrugarh  36.5 

17 KANGKANA DAS General Dibrugarh  36.25 

18 BISAL   BORMAN OBC Dibrugarh  36 

19 ANKITA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 35.75 

20 ANGANA PUZARI General Dibrugarh 35.25 

21 BINOD HAZARIKA General Dibrugarh 35.25 

22 SURAJ KUMAR BORAH OBC Gauhati  34.75 

23 AMINA BHARALI General Dibrugarh 34.75 

24 MONOJ  TAMULI General Dibrugarh 34.75 



25 SANJIT KUMAR  JAISWAL OBC Nagaland  34.5 

26 DIRIJA PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh  34.5 

27 KRISHNA RANI SHARMA General Cotton  34.25 

28 SAMUJWAL  SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 34 

29 SUDIP DEB OBC Gauhati  33.75 

30 ANANYA MEDHI General Dibrugarh  33.75 

31 ABHILASH LASKAR OBC Gauhati  33.25 

32 BANASHREE KHANIKAR OBC Dibrugarh  33.25 

33 SOURABH DUTTA General Dibrugarh 33 

34 TOLAN GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 33 

35 KRISHNA PRASAD SHARMA  General Nagaland  32.5 

36 JUGAL KISHORE SAIKIA General Dibrugarh  32.5 

37 ADHIRAJ BORAH OBC Gauhati  32 

38 MUNMI DEVI OBC Gauhati  31.5 

39 MONMAYURI BARUAH OBC Dibrugarh 31.25 

40 PARTHA PRATIM GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 31.25 

41 SUNIT  KONWAR OBC Dibrugarh  31 

42 PRIYA SHARMA General Gauhati 31 

43 BASIT RAHMAN General Dibrugarh 30.75 

44 UTPAL MISHONG ST(P) Dibrugarh 30.25 

45 TRISHNA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 30.25 

46 JINTU KOIRI OBC Dibrugarh  30 

47 CHINMOY  SAIKIA OBC Gauhati 30 

48 CHAYANIKA DEORI ST(P) Dibrugarh 29.75 

49 NEEHARIKA BARHAI General Dibrugarh 29.75 

50 MONMAYURI DEVI General Dibrugarh 29.5 

51 BHARATI DEVI General Dibrugarh 29.25 



52 MILON  BORAH MOBC Dibrugarh  29.25 

53 SHEHNAZ BEGUM General Dibrugarh  29.25 

54 GOPAL SARMAH General Dibrugarh  29 

55 MANASH PRATIM  LAHKAR General Gauhati  29 

56 KALYANI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh  29 

57 SADIKUL HUSSAIN General Dibrugarh 29 

58 PRITAM DAS OBC Gauhati 29 

59 MOHITUSH GOWALA MOBC Dibrugarh 28.75 

60 SUMIT BORGOHAIN OBC Dibrugarh  28.75 

61 PAPORI CHUTIA OBC Dibrugarh 28.75 

62 SILKA RANI BORA OBC Dibrugarh  28.5 

63 PULIN  CHUTIA OBC Dibrugarh 28.25 

64 JAYASHREE RADIBRUGARHONGSHI OBC Gauhati 28.25 

65 BISHAKHA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh  28 

66 KUMAR SANU PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh  27.75 

67 SIUKI SUKANYA BURAGOHAIN OBC Dibrugarh  27.75 

68 ARON BASUMATARY ST(P) Gauhati 27.75 

69 PALLAB JYOTI GOGOI MOBC Dibrugarh 26.5 

70 HELIPS MILI ST(P) Dibrugarh  26.5 

71 ANKUR DAS OBC Gauhati  26.25 

72 SUMI  PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh 26 

73 LILIBON LEKHARU OBC Dibrugarh 25.75 

74 SANDEEP KUMAR SAIKIA General Gauhati  25.75 

75 HANNAN   MOSTAFA General Gauhati  25.5 

76 MOLOYA PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh  25.25 

77 JEEMONI HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh  25.25 

78 SIMI BHUYAN OBC Dibrugarh  25.25 



79 SUMPI CHANGMAI OBC Dibrugarh 25 

80 HIRAKJYOTI CHETIA MOBC Dibrugarh  25 

81 ANGSHUMAN HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh 25 

82 SWETA PAUL OBC Dibrugarh 25 

83 PRIYANKA MAZUMDER SC Dibrugarh  25 

84 KOUSHIK DUTTA General Dibrugarh 24.75 

85 SHYAMANTA BORAH OBC Dibrugarh  24.75 

86 JITU URANG OBC Dibrugarh 24.75 

87 MRIGANKI SARMA General Gauhati  24.5 

88 SURAJ  GOSWAMI General Dibrugarh  24.5 

89 SUBHASISH SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 24.5 

90 DEVAJANI MILI  ST(P) Dibrugarh  24.5 

91 HIMANGSHU PROTIM GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 24.5 

92 AMRIT SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 24.5 

93 BHARGAV KALITA General Gauhati  24 

94 TRISHNA NEWAR OBC Dibrugarh  23.75 

95 SAMIRON BORAH MOBC Dibrugarh  23.75 

96 ABHISHEK PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh  23.75 

97 JAHNABI SAIKIA MOBC Dibrugarh 23.5 

98 HARISH PEGU ST(P) Dibrugarh  23.5 

99 KAUSTABH DAS SC Dibrugarh  23.5 

100 ANUPAM KALITA General Dibrugarh  23.5 

101 NITUL BHARALI General Gauhati  23.5 

102 MUNIN SHARMA General Dibrugarh  23.5 

103 PARTHA PRATIM SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh  23.25 

104 SUMON KAR OBC Dibrugarh 23 

105 ANGITA BORBORA General Dibrugarh 23 



106 PALLAB  SARMAH General Dibrugarh 22.75 

107 PUJA DUTTA General Dibrugarh  22.75 

108 ANAMIKA CHELLENG ST(P) Dibrugarh 22.5 

109 KAUSHIK DAS OBC Gauhati 22.5 

110 NOMI DUTTA OBC Dibrugarh  22.25 

111 ARNAB  CHETIA OBC Dibrugarh  22.25 

112 PALLABI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh  22.25 

113 GOURANGA SAIKIA OBC Dibrugarh 22 

114 LOKHYASHREE BORAH SC Dibrugarh 22 

115 BARSHA RANI HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh  21.25 

116 SIKHA MONI BARMAN General Gauhati 21.25 

117 DEBAJYOTI SAIKIA General Gauhati  21.25 

118 REETURAJ MORAN OBC Dibrugarh  21 

119 NIHARIKA DUARAH MOBC Dibrugarh 20.75 

120 PRIYA KURMI MOBC Dibrugarh  20.5 

121 PULAKESH BHATTACHARJEE General Dibrugarh  20.25 

122 JUNALI ACHARYYA General Dibrugarh  19.75 

123 ANKITA  BORAH General Gauhati  19.75 

124 ANUJA KUMARI General Dibrugarh  19.75 

125 ARCHITA  GOSWAMI General Dibrugarh 18.75 

126 PARISMITA BORAH OBC Dibrugarh  18.75 

127 RIYA   DUTTA  OBC Dibrugarh 18.75 

128 SATYAJIT BHUYAN OBC Dibrugarh  18 

129 MADHURJYA PAYUN ST(P) Dibrugarh  18 

130 DIPANKAR DAS SC Dibrugarh 18 

131 JUN MONI GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 17.75 

132 RAJASHREE SENAPATI ST(P) Gauhati 17.75 



133 AKSHAY KUMAR HAZONG ST(P) Dibrugarh 17.5 

134 KARISHMA HALOI SC Gauhati 17.25 

135 LALIT  RAMCHIARY ST(P) Dibrugarh 16.25 

136 RANI  BORUAH General Dibrugarh 16 

137 DIKSHA BARUAH OBC Dibrugarh  16 

138 PARAN BORUAH OBC Dibrugarh  15.5 

139 BIDYUT BIKASH BORAH OBC Dibrugarh 15.5 

140 LIZARANI  SAIKIA MOBC Dibrugarh 15.25 

141 CHANGLUNG OJA PHUKON OBC Dibrugarh 14.5 

142 BHASKAR JYOTI LANGI OBC Dibrugarh 14.25 

143 DARISHA  MARBANIANG ST(P) NEHU 14 

144 GOBIN THAPA OBC Dibrugarh 13.25 

145 KUNLEEKPHRA HAZARIKA OBC Dibrugarh  13.25 

146 DEEPJYOTI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh  13 

147 SHIBANI HAZARIKA MOBC Dibrugarh 12.25 

148 LAXMI  BASKOTA OBC Dibrugarh 12 

149 GUNJAN BORAH General Gauhati  11.25 

150 GANGADHAR DEORI ST(P) Dibrugarh  10.5 

151 SIKHA JYOTI TANTI MOBC Dibrugarh 10.5 

152 PURNIMA  JAISI General Dibrugarh  10 

153 KALLOL BIKASH HAZARIKA ST(P) Dibrugarh  9 

154 DRISTIRUPA GOGOI OBC Dibrugarh 5.75 

155 DIPAK KUMAL OBC Dibrugarh 5.5 

156 PRIYANSHU  PHUKAN OBC Dibrugarh 4 

157 TULYA JYOTI SONOWAL ST(P) Dibrugarh 1.25 

 

 



 

ENDOWMENT  SEATS : 

After filling up the regular seats, there will be a provision for admission of four (04) more seats under the endowment scheme. 

These four seats will be filled up on the basis of DUPGET 2019 score.  Candidates admitted under the endowment scheme will have 

to pay an amount of Rs. 30,000/ (only once at the time of admission )  in addition  to  the usual admission free and Hostel fee. 

 

 

 

 

            Sd/- 

(S. Borkotokey) 

         Head 

Department of Mathematics 

      Dibrugarh University 


